FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok

Atméré
Hossz
Osztély

Behajtasi
tulajdonsagok

Fej alak
Anyag
Menetirany
Fellletkezelés
Menetek

Info

M14
100 mm
12.9
Hexagon

Hatszogletl fej
Acél

Jobb
Fellletkezeletlen
Metrikus menet

Warning:
electroplating of

these products may

cause hydrogen
embrittlement.

Miszaki specifikaciok

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm

b (min.): L125mm

d-D
k

40

Hatlapfejd, részmenetes
csavar DIN 931 Acél
FellUletkezeletlen 12.9

M14X100

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 50

Szabvanyok

ASME
NF
DIN
NEN
ISO

Miszaki rajz

04108.140.100
955351410308
31161620
8715493849839

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

B18.2.3.1M
E25-112
931

1555

4014







